Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.
SPECIFICATIONS
 | 1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 1
EVP5 Pro Design
02 | 2025
EVP5 Pro Design
Electric Vehicle Pedestal

EVP5 Pro Design
Electric Vehicle Pedestal
ORDERING GUIDE:
EVP 5
Pedestal Height
5 - 5’ height
Finish
SBK- Sandtex Black*
CC - Custom Colour
Charger Model
FLOX
Units
SL - Single Unit*
DL - Dual Unit
(Front and Back)
Options
Blank
GFCI (2’ from
the base)**
STOCK CODE
084079
FLO Home™ X3/5/6/8
FLO Home™ G5
EVP5-SBK-FLOX-SL
FLO CoRe+™
FLO CoRe+™ MAX
*Standard Configuration
**Provision for GFCI provided, needs to be installed by Customer.